Pennsbury Player Profiles

ONLY USE BLACK TYPE WHEN FILLING THIS FORM OUT

Manager's Name Bill Havdoglous
Manager's Address 49 Percy Williams Drive Team Name
Manager's City, State, Zip East Islip, N.Y. 11730
Manager's Phone 631-872-7955 Team Colors: Navy, white, red
Manager's e-mail Bhavd@optonline.net Team Web Site: www.suddenimpactli.com
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2 Mikayla O’Brien 2022 | R,R SS,2B, OF 3.8 Massapequa, N.Y. 516-404-8611 | Djob002@yahoo.com
Gabrielle Heim 2024 R,L P, 3B 4.0 Sparta NJ 201-787-2235 cmheim@yahoo.com

8 Katherine “KC’ Desarno | 2022 | R,R P, OF 4.0 Mineola, N.Y. 646-373-3061 | Ot.alicedesarno@gmail.com
11 | Bryce Udina 2024 LL C, 1B, 4.0 Sparta, NJ 973-464-1343 | Annmmcandrewl@gmail.com
13 Halle Sacharoff 2023 R,R C,OF 3.9 Albertson, N.Y 516-477-2835 | Hallejulial92gmail.com
15 | Gwyneth Noll 2022 R,R C, 2B 3.5 Farmingdale, N.Y. 516-458-0287 | Gndee7406@yahoo.com
16 | Amelia DeRosa 2022 R,L P, 3B 4.0 Miller Place, N.Y. 631-432-6972 | Ameliad2022@gmail.com
17 Evelyn Sullivan 2022 | R,R, OF 4.0 Glen Cove, N.Y. 516-672-4259 | therealsully@gmail.com
18 | Grace Heim 2023 R,R P, 3B 4.0 Smithtown, NY 516-250-0890 | Jh77high@yahoo.com
19 | Meghan Stork 2024 | R,R 3B, SS 3.7 | Massapequa Park, NY | 516-455-5752 | mammastork@gmail.com
21 Maddison Meehan 2023 R,R P, 1B, 3B 3.8 Levittown, NY 516-903-9328 Cmeehan8534@gmail.com
24 | Mary Stork 2022 R,R SS, 3B, C 3.7 | Massapequa Park, NY | 516-455-5752 | mammastork@gmail.com
26 | Katherine Stork 2023 R,R 3B, SS 3.9 | Massapequa Park, NY 516-455-5752 | mammastork@gmail.com
27 | Lily Kazalski 2022 R,R P, IF, OF 3.9 | Islip, New York 631-495-6919 Auntieliz1121@gmail.com
29 | Mia Biancomano 2024 | R,R OF 3.9 | West Milford, NJ 862-554-2665 cbiancomano@gmail.com
44 | Gabriella Schaeffer 2025 | R,R SS 4.0 | Monroe, N.Y. 845-323-9977 Glennschaeffer932gmail.com
78 | Emily LeHane 2024 R,R P, IF,OF 4.0 | Franklin Square, N.Y. 516-655-1186 Marecalle27@gmail.com
83 | Kayley Eising 2023 | R,R OF, 2B 4.0 | Deer Park, N.Y. 631-579-0902 perryeising@yahoo.com
88 | Ava Hoffman 2022 | RR 1B, C 3.5 | Port Jefferson, NY 631-875-1810 Kristenhoffman8@gmail.com
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